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FLOOR STANDING

Availablein  Reverse Cycle (Heating & Cooling)
Capacities 2.5kW, 3.5kW, 4 5kW, 5.0kW, 6.0kW, 7.1kW
Refrigerant ~ R410A

Daikin’s floor standing air conditioning units are compact and ideal for anyone wanting
the convenience and access of positioning their unit closer to the floor. They come in a
wide selection of capacities and can even be semi-recessed into the wall or in an unused
fireplace.

Operation Manual

(https://www.daikin.com.au/sites/default/files/daikin-split-system-Floor-Standing-FVXS25-
50K%28R%29VIA FVXS50-71LVMA .pdf)

Warranty info (/warranty/)

Approved by the National Asthma Council Australia, Daikin air
purifiers and split systems are authorised to display the Sensitive
Choice butterfly symbol.

SENSITIVE
CHOICE

A Sensitive
Smart Choice

Key Features

It's the unique features of Daikin products that makes us the world leader.
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@ Automatic Mode Changeover @ Even Air Distribution

@ Hot Start @ Air Purification

@ Auto Fan Speed @ Wide Operating Range

Controllers
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5 Year Warranty

Daikin's 5-year parts and labour warranty applies to split,
multi split and ducted air conditioners purchased and
installed in homes across Australia
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FLOOR STANDING Technology

@ ADVANCED FILTRATION

Features the combination of a particulate prefilter for collecting dust particles and a titanium
apatite deodorising air purification filter.

@ TURBO FAN

The large swept blades enable air to be discharged quietly and efficiently via both the top and
bottom discharge vents for even airflow into the room.

@ DC FAN MOTOR

Daikin’s DC Fan motor is efficient and compact, featuring five step fan speeds including quiet
and auto mode.

@ PROGRAM DRY FUNCTION

When operating in this mode, the microprocessor intelligently adjusts temperature and airflow
rate to reduce humidity with minimal compromise to comfort.

Technical Specifications
Available Options:
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System: Reverse Cycle

2.5kW, 3.5kW, 4.5kW, 5.0kW, 6.0kW, 7.1kW

Capacities:
Indoor Type:
Power Supply:
Refrigerant: R410A

— Show Full Tech Specs (#)

INDOOR UNIT

OUTDOOR UNIT

Rated Capacity

Capacity Range

Indoor Airflow Rate (H)

Indoor Fan Speeds

Energy Label/Star Ratings

Front Panel Colour

Power Supply

Power Input (Rated)

E.E.R/C.O.P

A.E.E.R/ACOP

Floor Standing
1 Phase, 220-240, 50Hz
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Cool (kW)

Heat (kW)

Cool (kW)

Heat (kW)

Cool (I/s)

Heat (I/s)

Cool

Heat

Cool (kW)

Heat (kW)

Cool/Heat

Cool/Heat

FVXS25RV1A

RXS25RV1A

2.46

29

1.3-3.0

1.3-4.5

137

170

3.5

4.5

0.59

0.63

4.17/4.60

4.12/4.55
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FVXS35RV1A

RXS35RV1A

3.5

4.52

1.7-3.8

1.7-5.0

147

170

0.91

1.16

3.85/3.90

3.82/3
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Dimensions (HxWxD) Indoor (mm) 600x700x210
Outdoor (mm) 550x765x285

Weight Indoor (kg) 14 14
Outdoor (kg) 34 46

Compressor Type

Refrigerant Type

Max Pipe Length (m) 20 30

Max Level Difference (m) 15 20

Pipe Sizes Liquid (mm) 6.4 6.4
Gas (mm) 9.5 12.7

Outdoor Operating Range Cool (°CDB)
Heat (°CWB)

Indoor Sound Level (H/SL) Cool (dBA) 38/23 39/24
Heat (dBA) 41/23 41/24

Outdoor Sound Level (H/SL) Cool (dBA) 46/43 47/44
Heat (dBA) 50/44 50/45

Outdoor EPA Sound Power Level (H) Cool (dBA) 58 59
Heat (dBA) 62 62

°o__
Own your Daikin now, pay later with z le
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Split Systems

Daikin Split System Air Conditioners are ideal for air conditioning one room or a specific
area of a home. Discreet wall mounted and compact floor standing units are all part of the
Daikin range.

'D‘.ﬂ IKIN I anywhere.

Why choose Daikin?

— | )

Experts in Air Specialist Dealer
Conditioning Network
As specialists, air conditioning is all we With over 450+ strong dealer network,
do. We take pride in designing products Daikin is available through our Specialist
that provide clean, efficient, and superior Dealer network, who will assess, plan and
comfort in the places we live, work and install the right air conditioning solution
play. for your home.
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Quality After Sales
Support

Our comprehensive range of services
from our dedicated after sales support
team will ensure the long term durability
and keep your Daikin running smoothly
for many years to come.
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Sensitive Choice®
Approved

Daikin's split system air conditioners are
approved by the National Asthma
Council Australia Sensitive Choice®
program, and are the only split systems
that carry the blue butterfly symbol.
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