

FLOOR STANDING

Available in Reverse Cycle (Heating & Cooling)

Capacities 2.5kW, 3.5kW, 4.5kW, 5.0kW, 6.0kW, 7.1kW

Refrigerant R410A

Daikin's floor standing air conditioning units are compact and ideal for anyone wanting the convenience and access of positioning their unit closer to the floor. They come in a wide selection of capacities and can even be semi-recessed into the wall or in an unused fireplace.

Operation Manual

(https://www.daikin.com.au/sites/default/files/daikin-split-system-Floor-Standing-FVXS25-50K%28R%29V1A FVXS50-71LVMA.pdf)

Warranty info (/warranty/)



Approved by the National Asthma Council Australia, Daikin air purifiers and split systems are authorised to display the Sensitive Choice butterfly symbol.

A Sensitive Smart Choice

Key Features

It's the unique features of Daikin products that makes us the world leader.







Automatic Mode Changeover



Even Air Distribution



Hot Start



Air Purification



Auto Fan Speed



Wide Operating Range





Controllers





Backlit Wireless Remote Controller (FLOOR STANDING)



Daikin's 5-year parts and labour warranty applies to split, multi split and ducted air conditioners purchased and installed in homes across Australia

5 Year Warranty



FLOOR STANDING Technology





ADVANCED FILTRATION

Features the combination of a particulate prefilter for collecting dust particles and a titanium apatite deodorising air purification filter.



TURBO FAN

The large swept blades enable air to be discharged quietly and efficiently via both the top and bottom discharge vents for even airflow into the room.



DC FAN MOTOR

Daikin's DC Fan motor is efficient and compact, featuring five step fan speeds including quiet and auto mode.



PROGRAM DRY FUNCTION

When operating in this mode, the microprocessor intelligently adjusts temperature and airflow rate to reduce humidity with minimal compromise to comfort.

Technical Specifications

Available Options:



System: Reverse Cycle

Capacities: 2.5kW, 3.5kW, 4.5kW, 5.0kW, 6.0kW, 7.1kW

Indoor Type: Floor Standing

Power Supply: 1 Phase, 220-240, 50Hz

Refrigerant: R410A

Show Full Tech Specs (#).

INDOOR UNIT		FVXS25RV1A	FVXS35RV1A
OUTDOOR UNIT		RXS25RV1A	RXS35RV1A
Rated Capacity	Cool (kW)	2.46	3.5
	Heat (kW)	2.9	4.52
Capacity Range	Cool (kW)	1.3-3.0	1.7-3.8
	Heat (kW)	1.3-4.5	1.7-5.0
Indoor Airflow Rate (H)	Cool (I/s)	137	147
	Heat (I/s)	170	170
Indoor Fan Speeds			
Energy Label/Star Ratings	Cool	3.5	3
	Heat	4.5	3
Front Panel Colour			
Power Supply			
Power Input (Rated)	Cool (kW)	0.59	0.91
	Heat (kW)	0.63	1.16
E.E.R/C.O.P	Cool/Heat	4.17/4.60	3.85/3.90
A.E.E.R/A.C.O.P	Cool/Heat	4.12/4.55	3.82/3

Dimensions (HxWxD)	Indoor (mm)		600x700x210	
	Outdoor (mm)	550x765x285		
Weight	Indoor (kg)	14	14	
	Outdoor (kg)	34	46	
Compressor Type				
Refrigerant Type				
Max Pipe Length	(m)	20	30	
Max Level Difference	(m)	15	20	
Pipe Sizes	Liquid (mm)	6.4	6.4	
	Gas (mm)	9.5	12.7	
Outdoor Operating Range	Cool (°CDB)			
	Heat (°CWB)			
Indoor Sound Level (H/SL)	Cool (dBA)	38/23	39/24	
	Heat (dBA)	41/23	41/24	
Outdoor Sound Level (H/SL)	Cool (dBA)	46/43	47/44	
	Heat (dBA)	50/44	50/45	
Outdoor EPA Sound Power Level (H)	Cool (dBA)	58	59	
	Heat (dBA)	62	62	



Split Systems

Daikin Split System Air Conditioners are ideal for air conditioning one room or a specific area of a home. Discreet wall mounted and compact floor standing units are all part of the Daikin range.



The best air anywhere.



Why choose Daikin?



Experts in Air Conditioning

As specialists, air conditioning is all we do. We take pride in designing products that provide clean, efficient, and superior comfort in the places we live, work and play.



Specialist Dealer Network

With over 450+ strong dealer network, Daikin is available through our Specialist Dealer network, who will assess, plan and install the right air conditioning solution for your home.





Quality After Sales Support

Our comprehensive range of services from our dedicated after sales support team will ensure the long term durability and keep your Daikin running smoothly for many years to come.

Sensitive Choice® Approved

Daikin's split system air conditioners are approved by the National Asthma Council Australia Sensitive Choice® program, and are the only split systems that carry the blue butterfly symbol.

